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BOTOX

DYSPORT

JEUVEAU

XEOMIN

LIP FLIP (WITHOUT OTHER
TOXIN TREATMENT)  

$12

$3.50

$10

$10

$100

$550

$300

$700 PER VIAL

$700

FULL SYRINGE

HALF SYRINGE

SCULPTRA

RADIESSE

PRP 

PRP BUNDLE

DERMA PRP

DERMA PRP BUNDLE

FULL FACE BALANCING

MICRONEEDLING

MICRONEEDLING WITH PRP

SCHLEROTHERAPY 

GLOW UP FACIAL

$300 PER SESSION 

3 SESSIONS FOR $800

$400 PER SESSION 

2 SESSIONS FOR $750

$900

$250 PER SESSION

$400 PER SESSION

STARTS AT $250

$150 PER SESSION

(SPIDER VAIN THERAPY)



NAD INJECTION  50MG

NAD INJECTION 100MG

GLUTATHIONE 200MG

$35

$55

$25

HYDRATION IV 
    SALINE

IMMUNITY BOOSTER 
    SALINE +  VITAMIN C

RECOVERY BOOSTER 
    V ITAMIN A ,  VITAMIN C ,  VITAMIN B COMPLEX

SPORT RECOVERY 
    SALINE,  VITAMIN B,  TORADOL

THE ILLUMINATE 
    SALINE,  GLUTATHIONE,  VITAMIN B COMPLEX,
    V ITAMIN C

RECOVERY BOOSTER PLUS 
    SALINE,  B COMPLEX,  ZOFRAN

IMMUNITY BOOSTER PLUS 
    SALINE,  ASCORBIC ACID,  VITAMIN C ,  B1  ,B3 ,   
    B2 ,  B5 ,  B6 ,  Z INC SULFATE

BEAUTY BLEND 
    FORTIFY HAIR,  SKIN,  &  NAILS :  ASCORBIC
    ACID,  B1 ,  B3 ,  B2 ,  B5 ,  B6 ,  BIOTIN

VITAMIN B12  INJECTION 
    METHYLCOBALAMIN

LIPO-MINO INJECTION 
    LIPOTROPICS BLEND,  ALSO CONTAINS A 
    MIXTURE OF B VITAMINS WHICH FURTHER 
    HELP TO FACILITATE FAT LOSS & INCREASE
    ENERGY

TORADOL INJECTION 

$60

$75

$100

$110

$135

$105

$95

$110

$20

$25

$45
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LEVEL 1 :  2 .5MG 

LEVEL 2 :  3 .75MG 

LEVEL 3 :  5MG 

LEVEL 4:  6 .75MG

LEVEL 5 :  7 .5MG

LEVEL 6 :  8 .75MG

LEVEL 7 :  10MG

LEVEL 8 :  1 1 .75MG

LEVEL 9 :  12 .5MG

LEVEL 10 :  13 .75MG

LEVEL 1 1 :  15MG

MACRO & DIET PLANNING ONLY

WORKOUT/TRAINING PLAN

DIET & TRAINING PACKAGE 

SHAPE SCALE 
    WEIGHT LOSS CLIENTS EXCLUDED

$75 PER MONTH

$100 PER MONTH

$150 PER MONTH

$25 

$50 PER INJECTION

$60 PER INJECTION

$70 PER INJECTION

$80 PER INJECTION

$85 PER INJECTION

$90 PER INJECTION

$95 PER INJECTION

$100 PER INJECTION

$105 PER INJECTION

$110 PER INJECTION

LEVEL 1 :  0 .25MG 

LEVEL 2 :  0 .5MG 

LEVEL 3 :  0 .75MG 

LEVEL 4:  1MG 

LEVEL 5 :  1 .25MG 

LEVEL 6 :  1 .5MG 

LEVEL 7 :  1 .75MG

LEVEL 8 :  2MG 

LEVEL 9 :  2 .25MG 

LEVEL 10 :  2 .5MG 

$70 PER INJECTION

$80 PER INJECTION

$90 PER INJECTION

$95 PER INJECTION

$105 PER INJECTION

$110 PER INJECTION

$120 PER INJECTION

$130 PER INJECTION

$140 PER INJECTION

$145 PER INJECTION

$155 PER INJECTION
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LIP

LIP BUNDLE

CHIN

CHIN BUNDLE

FULL FACE

FULL FACE BUNDLE

UNDER ARMS

UNDER ARMS BUNDLE

BIKINI

BIKINI  BUNDLE

BRAZILIAN BIKINI

BRAZILIAN BIKINI  BUNDLE

½ LEG (BELOW KNEE)  

½ LEG BUNDLE

FULL LEG

FULL LEG BUNDLE

CHEST

CHEST BUNDLE

ABDOMEN

ABDOMEN BUNDLE

CHEST & ABDOMEN

CHEST & ABDOMEN BUNDLE

UPPER BACK

UPPER BACK BUNDLE

FULL BACK 

FULL BACK BUNDLE

NECK (HAIRLINE)  

NECK BUNDLE

FOREARMS & HANDS

FOREARMS & HANDS BUNDLE

FULL ARMS

FULL ARMS BUNDLE

$75 PER SESSION

$300 FOR 5 SESSIONS

$75 PER SESSION

$300 FOR 5 SESSIONS

$125 PER SESSION

$500 FOR 5 SESSIONS

$125 PER SESSION

$500 FOR 5 SESSIONS

$125 PER SESSION

$500 FOR 5 SESSIONS

$200 PER SESSION

$800 FOR 5 SESSIONS

$400 PER SESSION

$1200 FOR 5 SESSIONS

$600 PER SESSION

$2400 FOR 5 SESSIONS

$200 PER SESSION

$800 FOR 5 SESSIONS

$200 PER SESSION

$800 FOR 5 SESSIONS

$350 PER SESSION

$1400 FOR 5 SESSIONS

$200 PER SESSION

$800 FOR 5 SESSIONS

$350 PER SESSION

$1400 FOR 5 SESSIONS

$100 PER SESSION

$400 FOR 5 SESSIONS

$200 PER SESSION

$800 FOR 5 SESSIONS

$250 PER SESSION

$1000 FOR 5 SESSIONS
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MLP FACE -  NANO

PROFRAC -  FACE

PROFRAC -  NECK 

MLP/PROFRAC -  FACE

MLP FACE (+20MC)

PROFRAC -  FACE (+100MC)

PROFRAC -  CHEST

SOUTH BEACH PEEL -  FACE

    BBL & PROFRAC OR MLP

NORTH STAR PEEL -  FACE 

    BBL,  PROFRAC,  MLP

$295

$395

$150

$425

$295

$295

$595

$295

$700

$595

FACE

FACE & NECK

HANDS

FULL ARMS/ HANDS

UPPER BACK

CHEST

FACE,  NECK,  & CHEST

FOREARMS &.  HANDS

FULL LEGS

FULL BACK

$295

$295

$295

$595

$395

$395 -  $595

$395

$595

$825
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$1300

$2300

$1200

$1500

$500

FACE

CHEST

FACE,  NECK & CHEST

FACE WITH BBL

CHEST WITH BBL

HANDS WITH BBL



$350 PER SESSION

3 SESSION FOR $900

$250 PER SESSION

$350 PER SESSION

3 SESSIONS FOR $900

$35 PER SESSION

FACE/NECK

FACK/NECK BUNDLE

CHEST ONLY

OTHER BODY AREAS

BODY BUNDLE

HANDS ONLY
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$350 + COST OF SERUM

$1200 + COST OF SERUM

$2000 + COST OF SERUM

1 SESSION

5 SESSION BUNDLE

8 SESSION BUNDLE

FACE/NECK

FACK/NECK BUNDLE

CHEST ONLY

OTHER BODY AREAS

BODY BUNDLE

$550 PER SESSION

3 SESSION FOR $1200

$350 PER SESSION

$550 PER SESSION

3 SESSIONS FOR $1200


