

NEUROTOXIN PER UNIT

BOTOX \$12

DYSPORT \$3.50

JEUVEAU \$10

XEOMIN \$10

LIP FLIP (WITHOUT OTHER \$100 TOXIN TREATMENT)

DERMAL FILLER

FULL SYRINGE \$550

HALF SYRINGE \$300

SCULPTRA \$700 PER VIAL

RADIESSE \$700

OTHER TREATMENTS

PRP \$300 PER SESSION

PRP BUNDLE 3 SESSIONS FOR \$800

DERMA PRP \$400 PER SESSION

DERMA PRP BUNDLE 2 SESSIONS FOR \$750

FULL FACE BALANCING \$900

MICRONEEDLING \$250 PER SESSION

MICRONEEDLING WITH PRP \$400 PER SESSION

SCHLEROTHERAPY STARTS AT \$250 (SPIDER VAIN THERAPY)

GLOW UP FACIAL \$150 PER SESSION

\$50 CONSULTATION FEE

(FEE WILL GO TOWARDS TREATMENT)



IV INFUSIONS

HYDRATION IV SALINE	\$60
IMMUNITY BOOSTER SALINE + VITAMIN C	\$75
RECOVERY BOOSTER VITAMIN A, VITAMIN C, VITAMIN B COMPLEX	\$100
SPORT RECOVERY SALINE, VITAMIN B, TORADOL	\$110
THE ILLUMINATE SALINE, GLUTATHIONE, VITAMIN B COMPLEX, VITAMIN C	\$135
RECOVERY BOOSTER PLUS SALINE, B COMPLEX, ZOFRAN	\$105
IMMUNITY BOOSTER PLUS SALINE, ASCORBIC ACID, VITAMIN C, B1, B3, B2, B5, B6, ZINC SULFATE	\$95
BEAUTY BLEND FORTIFY HAIR, SKIN, & NAILS: ASCORBIC ACID, B1, B3, B2, B5, B6, BIOTIN	\$110
VITAMIN B12 INJECTION METHYLCOBALAMIN	\$20
LIPO-MINO INJECTION LIPOTROPICS BLEND, ALSO CONTAINS A MIXTURE OF B VITAMINS WHICH FURTHER HELP TO FACILITATE FAT LOSS & INCREASE ENERGY	\$25
TORADOL INJECTION	\$45
NAD INJECTION 50MG	\$35
NAD INJECTION 100MG	\$55
GLUTATHIONE 200MG	\$25



SEMAGLUTIDE WEEKLY INJECTION

LEVEL 1: 0.25MG

LEVEL 2: 0.5MG

LEVEL 3: 0.75MG

LEVEL 4: 1MG

LEVEL 5: 1.25MG

LEVEL 6: 1.5MG

LEVEL 7: 1.75MG

LEVEL 8: 2MG

LEVEL 9: 2.25MG

LEVEL 10: 2.5MG

\$50 PER INJECTION

\$60 PER INJECTION

\$70 PER INJECTION

\$80 PER INJECTION

\$85 PER INJECTION

\$90 PER INJECTION

\$95 PER INJECTION

\$100 PER INJECTION

\$105 PER INJECTION

\$110 PER INJECTION

TIRZEPATIDE WEEKLY Injection

LEVEL 1: 2.5MG

LEVEL 2: 3.75MG

LEVEL 3: 5MG

LEVEL 4: 6.75MG

LEVEL 5: 7.5MG

LEVEL 6: 8.75MG

LEVEL 7: 10MG

LEVEL 8: 11.75MG

LEVEL 9: 12.5MG

LEVEL 10: 13.75MG

LEVEL 11: 15MG

\$70 PER INJECTION

\$80 PER INJECTION

\$90 PER INJECTION

\$95 PER INJECTION

\$105 PER INJECTION

\$110 PER INJECTION

\$120 PER INJECTION

\$130 PER INJECTION

\$140 PER INJECTION

\$145 PER INJECTION

\$155 PER INJECTION

DIET & EXERCISE CONSULTATION

MACRO & DIET PLANNING ONLY

\$75 PER MONTH

WORKOUT/TRAINING PLAN

\$100 PER MONTH

DIET & TRAINING PACKAGE

\$150 PER MONTH

SHAPE SCALE

\$25

\$25 CONSULTATION FEE

WEIGHT LOSS CLIENTS EXCLUDED



HAIR REDUCTION

LIP

LIP BUNDLE

CHIN

CHIN BUNDLE

FULL FACE

FULL FACE BUNDLE

UNDER ARMS

UNDER ARMS BUNDLE

BIKINI

BIKINI BUNDLE

BRAZILIAN BIKINI

BRAZILIAN BIKINI BUNDLE

½ LEG (BELOW KNEE)

½ LEG BUNDLE

FULL LEG

FULL LEG BUNDLE

CHEST

CHEST BUNDLE

ABDOMEN

ABDOMEN BUNDLE

CHEST & ABDOMEN

CHEST & ABDOMEN BUNDLE \$1400 FOR 5 SESSIONS

UPPER BACK

UPPER BACK BUNDLE

FULL BACK

FULL BACK BUNDLE

NECK (HAIRLINE)

NECK BUNDLE

FOREARMS & HANDS

FOREARMS & HANDS BUNDLE \$800 FOR 5 SESSIONS

FULL ARMS

FULL ARMS BUNDLE

\$75 PER SESSION \$300 FOR 5 SESSIONS

\$75 PER SESSION

\$300 FOR 5 SESSIONS

\$125 PER SESSION

\$500 FOR 5 SESSIONS

\$125 PER SESSION

\$500 FOR 5 SESSIONS

\$125 PER SESSION

\$500 FOR 5 SESSIONS

\$200 PER SESSION

\$800 FOR 5 SESSIONS

\$400 PER SESSION

\$1200 FOR 5 SESSIONS

\$600 PER SESSION

\$2400 FOR 5 SESSIONS

\$200 PER SESSION

\$800 FOR 5 SESSIONS

\$200 PER SESSION

\$800 FOR 5 SESSIONS

\$350 PER SESSION

\$200 PER SESSION

\$800 FOR 5 SESSIONS

\$350 PER SESSION

\$1400 FOR 5 SESSIONS

\$100 PER SESSION

\$400 FOR 5 SESSIONS

\$200 PER SESSION

\$250 PER SESSION

\$1000 FOR 5 SESSIONS

\$25 CONSULTATION FEE



BROAD BAND LIGHT LASER TREATMENT

FACE	\$295
FACE & NECK	\$395
HANDS	\$150
FULL ARMS/ HANDS	\$425
UPPER BACK	\$295
CHEST	\$295
FACE, NECK, & CHEST	\$595
FOREARMS &. HANDS	\$295
FULL LEGS	\$700
FULL BACK	\$595

MICROLASER PEELS & PROFRACTIONAL TREATMENT

\$295
\$295
\$295
\$595
\$395
\$395 - \$595
\$395
\$595
\$825

HALO LASER TREATMENT

FACE	\$1100
CHEST	\$1300
FACE, NECK & CHEST	\$2300
FACE WITH BBL	\$1200
CHEST WITH BBL	\$1500
HANDS WITH BBI	\$500



NOUVA GLO TREATMENTS

FACE/NECK

FACK/NECK BUNDLE

CHEST ONLY

OTHER BODY AREAS

BODY BUNDLE

HANDS ONLY

\$350 PER SESSION
3 SESSION FOR \$900
\$250 PER SESSION
\$350 PER SESSION
3 SESSIONS FOR \$900
\$35 PER SESSION

NOUVA MOD TREATMENTS

FACE/NECK

FACK/NECK BUNDLE

CHEST ONLY

OTHER BODY AREAS

BODY BUNDLE

\$550 PER SESSION

3 SESSION FOR \$1200

\$350 PER SESSION

\$550 PER SESSION

3 SESSIONS FOR \$1200

NOUVA HAIR TREATMENTS

1 SESSION

5 SESSION BUNDLE

8 SESSION BUNDLE

\$350 + COST OF SERUM

\$1200 + COST OF SERUM

\$2000 + COST OF SERUM